111 Wojewédzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Zakéw - Krakéw, 17.03.2018

Runda 1. Runda 2. Runda 3. Runda 4.
>> TP - Runda 1. >> TP - Runda 1. >> TP - Runda 3. >> TP - Runda 5.

- BAJER Grzegorz (Dobczyce)
>1' >a
TRUTY tukasz (Wiktoria Morawczyna) MIERNIK Jan
MIERNIK Jan (Gryf Gdéw)

BAIJER Grzegorz

>2
KLAG Franciszek (Gorce Nowy Targ)
wolny los

>A

BAJER Grzegorz

KLAG Franciszek
>b

KLAG Franciszek

|16 TURECKI Jakub (Gryf Gdow)

Runda 5.
>> TP - Runda 7.

Finat
>> TP - Runda 9.

o I R

[T 9 KANOWNIK Kajetan (Czchéw)
>3' >c
KOCHANA Piotr (CKiS Skawina) HUZIOR Kamil
HUZIOR Kamil (Lepietnica Klik )
>4'
PAJORSKI Mateusz (Gryf Gdéw)
RAPACZ Damian (Lepietnica Klik )

KANOWNIK Kajetan

KANOWNIK Kajetan

>B

PAJORSKI Mateusz
>d
|8 SZCZEPANSKI Olivier (Sokét Zabno)

PAJORSKI Mateusz

BAJER Grzegorz

>a
- JACHYMIAK Krzysztof (Gorce Nowy Targ)
>5' >e
. KRAKOWSKI Sebastian (Gulon Zakliczyn) KRAKOWSKI Sebastian JACHYMIAK Krzysztof
KOWAL Jan (Lepietnica Klik )
>6' >C
SIECZKOWSKI Jakub (niestowarzyszony) MRUGALA Jan
RAPACZ Adrian (Lepietnica Klik ) RAPACZ Adrian MRUGALA Jan
>f
- MRUGALA Jan (Gorce Nowy Targ)
FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper
Sl
[713 KONDEK Szymon (CKiS Skawina)
>7' >g
.2()LTEK Daniel (Lepietnica Klikuszowa) MARKIEWICZ Michat MARKIEWICZ Michat
MARKIEWICZ Michat (Sit ha) FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper
>8' >D
MARDOSZ Maciej (Rokicie Szczytniki)
BOBAK Mikotaj (Victoria Spytkowice) BOBAK Mikotaj FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper
>h
|4 FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper (CKiS Skawina)
- ZANIEWSKI Franciszek (Gorce Nowy Targ)
>9' >i
KOSINSKI Hubert (CKiS Skawina) KOSINSKI Hubert ZANIEWSKI Franciszek
WISNIOWSKI Michat (Dobczyce)
>10' >E
SKRZYPIEC Patryk (Skawa Wadowice) ZANIEWSKI Franciszek
wolny los SKRZYPIEC Patryk UTYLSKI Kornel
>)
|14 UTYLSKI Kornel (KSOS Krakéw)
>l
WCISLO Patryk
[711 MARCHEWKA Rafat (Gryf Gdéw)
>11' >k
. MARUSARZ Jakub (Lepietnica Klikuszowa) KOWALCZYK Bartosz MARCHEWKA Rafat
KOWALCZYK Bartosz (Gorce Nowy Targ)
>12'
KONDEK Adam (CKiS Skawina)
JAROG Barttomiej (Lepietnica Klik ) JAROG Barttomiej
>|
-WCISI'.O Patryk (Skawa Wadowice)
>B
- GNIADEK Piotr (Gorce Nowy Targ)
>13' >m
. SZELIGA Patryk (Lepietnica Klikuszowa) STRZEP Tomasz GNIADEK Piotr
STRZEP Tomasz (Wiktoria Morawczyna)
>14' >G
KADZIOLKA Bartosz (Skrzyszéw) GNIADEK Piotr
LUBERDA Krzysztof (Lepietnica Klikuszowa) KADZIOLKA Bartosz KADZIOtKA Bartosz
>n
- KUBERA Dawid (Skawa Wadowice)
NOWAK Jakub
>V
- PIROG Pawet (Siemacha)
>15' >0
. wolny los NIEWIARA Adrian NIEWIARA Adrian
NIEWIARA Adrian (ni yszony) NOWAK Jakub
>16' >H
tADYGA Kamil (CKiS Skawina)
HUZIOR Jakub (Lepietnica Klik ) tADYGA Kamil NOWAK Jakub

>p
- NOWAK Jakub (Dobczyce)

BAJER Grzegorz

NOWAK Jakub

>x

NOWAK Jakub




111 Wojewédzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Zakéw - Krakéw, 17.03.2018

TP - Runda 1.

>> 0 miejsca 33.-48.
>[1]

TP - Runda 2.
25.-32.

TP - Runda 3.
17.-24.

TP - Runda 4.
13.-16.

TP - Runda 5.
9.-12.

TP - Runda 6.
>> 0 miejsce 7.

tADYGA Kamil (CKiS Skawina)
TRUTY tukasz (Wiktoria yna)

LADYGA Kamil

>[2]

wolny los
PIROG Pawet (Si ha)

PIROG Pawet

LADYGA Kamil
LADYGA Kamil

>[3]

D MARKIEWICZ Michat

KUBERA Dawid (Skawa Wadowice)
KOCHANA Piotr (CKiS Skawina)

KUBERA Dawid

JACHYMIAK Krzysztof

>[4]

RAPACZ Damian KUBERA Dawid

RAPACZ Damian (Lepietnica Kllkuszowa)
STRZEP Tomasz (Wiktoria yna)

JACHYMIAK Krzysztof

>[5]

C JACHYMIAK Krzysztof IV _GNIADEK Piotr

KOWAL Jan

JAROG Barttomiej (Lepietnica Kllkuszowa)
KOWAL Jan (Lepietnica Klik )

>[17]

>[6]

SIECZKOWSKI Jakub (niestowarzyszony)
KOWALCZYK Bartosz (Gorce Nowy Targ)

KOWALCZYK Bartosz KOWALCZYK Bartosz

PAJORSKI Mateusz ZANIEWSKI Franciszek

B PAJORSKI Mateusz >TP-Runda7.

>[7]
SKRZYPIEC Patryk (Skawa Wadowice)
ZOLTEK Daniel (Lepietnica Klik )

PAJORSKI Mateusz

SKRZYPIEC Patryk

ZANIEWSKI Franciszek

KOSINSKI Hubert SKRZYPIEC Patryk

>[8]
MARDOSZ Maciej (Rokicie Szczytniki)
KOSINSKI Hubert (CKiS Skawina)

>[9]

A KLAG Franciszek 11l ZANIEWSKI Franciszek

BOBAK Mikotaj (Victoria Spytkowice)
WISNIOWSKI Michat (Dobczyce)

WISNIOWSKI Michat

>[10]
wolny los KONDEK Szymon WISNIOWSKI Michat
KONDEK Szy (CKiS Skawina) NIEWIARA Adrian
H NIEWIARA Adrian
>[11]
RAPACZ Adrian (Lepietnica Klikuszowa)
MARUSARZ Jakub (L Klik ) MARUSARZ Jakub NIEWIARA Adrian
>[12]
KONDEK Adam (CKiS Skawina) KRAKOWSKI Sebastian KRAKOWSKI Sebastian DZIOtKA Bartosz
KRAKOWSKI Sebastian (Gulon Zakliczyn) MRUGALA Jan
G KADZIOtKA Bartosz Il MRUGALA Jan
>[13]
SZCZEPANSKI Olivier (Sokéf Zabno)
SZELIGA Patryk (Lepietnica Klik ) SZCZEPANSKI Olivier >[18]
>[14]
LUBERDA Krzysztof (Lepietnica Kllkuszowa) LUBERDA Krzysztof SZCZEPANSKI Olivier
HUZIOR Kamil (Lepietnica Kiik ) MARCHEWKA Rafat MRUGALA Jan
F MARCHEWKA Rafat >TP-Runda7.
>[15]
TURECKI Jakub (Gryf Gdéw)
wolny los TURECKI Jakub UTYLSKI Kornel
>[16]

HUZIOR Jakub (Lepietnica Klikuszowa)
MIERNIK Jan (Gryf Gdéw)

HUZIOR Jakub TURECKI Jakub UTYLSKI Kornel

TP - Runda 7
>> 0 miejsce 5.

E UTYLSKI Kornel | KANOWNIK Kajetan

TP - Runda 8. TP - Runda 9.
4. 3. 2.

ZANIEWSKI Franciszek (Gorce Nowy Targ)
>[19]
o FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper (CKiS Skawina)

ZANIEWSKI Franciszek

ZANIEWSKI Franciszek

MRUGALA Jan (Gorce Nowy Targ)
>[20]
B WCISLO Patryk (Skawa Wadowice)

ZANIEWSKI Franciszek

x BAJER Grzegorz




II1 Wojewédzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Zakow - Krakéw, 17.03.2018

TP - Runda o miejsca 33.-40.
41.-48.

33.-40.

[1] TRUTY tukasz (Wiktoria Morawczyna)
[2] wolny los

[TRUTY tukasz

[3] KOCHANA Piotr (CKiS Skawina)
[4] STRZEP Tomasz (Wiktoria Morawczyna)

|STRZEP Tomasz
| 3:0

[5] JAROG Barttomiej (Lepietnica Klikuszowa)
[6] SIECZKOWSKI Jakub (niestowarzyszony)

| 3:0
|JARGG Barttomiej

[7] ZOLTEK Daniel (Lepietnica Klikuszowa)
[8] MARDOSZ Maciej (Rokicie Szczytniki)

|MARDOSZ Maciej
3:1

[9] BOBAK Mikotaj (Victoria Spytkowice)
[10] wolny los

|BOBAK Mikotaj

[11] RAPACZ Adrian (Lepietnica Klikuszowa)
[12] KONDEK Adam (CKiS Skawina)

|KONDEK Adam
3:0

[13] SZELIGA Patryk (Lepietnica Klikuszowa)
[14] HUZIOR Kamil (Lepietnica Klik )

3:0
|HUZIOR Kamil

[15] wolny los
[16] MIERNIK Jan (Gryf Gdéw)

|MIERNIK Jan

TP - Runda o miejsce 7.
8.

7.

[17] JACHYMIAK Krzysztof (Gorce Nowy Targ)
[18] KANOWNIK Kajetan (Czchéw)

3:0
|JACHYMIAK Krzysztof

TP - Runda o miejsce 5.
6.

5.

[19] FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper (CKiS Skawina)
[20] MRUGALA Jan (Gorce Nowy Targ)

3:1
|FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper




II1 Wojewoédzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Zakow
Krakow, 17.03.2018

Zawodnik
. NOWAK Jakub
. ZANIEWSKI Franciszek
. BAJER Grzegorz
. WCISLO Patryk

Miejsce

. MRUGALA Jan
. JACHYMIAK Krzysztof
. KANOWNIK Kajetan
9.-12. GNIADEK Piotr
PAJORSKI Mateusz
NIEWIARA Adrian
UTYLSKI Kornel
13.-16. LtADYGA Kamil
SKRZYPIEC Patryk
KADZIOtKA Bartosz
MARCHEWKA Rafat
17.-24. MARKIEWICZ Michat
KUBERA Dawid
KOWALCZYK Bartosz
KLAG Franciszek
WISNIOWSKI Michat

00 NO Ul B WN -

KRAKOWSKI Sebastian

SZCZEPANSKI Olivier
TURECKI Jakub
25.-32. PIROG Pawet
RAPACZ Damian
KOWAL Jan
KOSINSKI Hubert
KONDEK Szymon
MARUSARZ Jakub
LUBERDA Krzysztof
HUZIOR Jakub
33.-40. TRUTY tukasz
STRZEP Tomasz
JAROG Barttomiej
MARDOSZ Maciej
BOBAK Mikotaj
KONDEK Adam
HUZIOR Kamil
MIERNIK Jan
41.-48. KOCHANA Piotr
SIECZKOWSKI Jakub
ZOLTEK Daniel
RAPACZ Adrian
SZELIGA Patryk

. FRACZEK-WARIAS Kacper

Data ur.
2007.03.25
2007.01.28
2007.04.25
2007.09.26
2007.10.26
2010.12.29
2007.07.24
2008.06.30
2008.04.29
2009.06.18
2008.08.13
2008.09.02
2007.09.09
2008.02.15
2007.08.23
2009.02.08
2008.04.28
2007.03.09
2011.04.01
2009.07.19
2008.01.02
2008.04.18
2007.09.06
2011.08.05
2008.03.01
2009.05.21
2009.02.26
2008.09.20
2008.06.02
2007.03.23
2007.07.08
2008.09.27
2007.02.24
2007.07.05
2008.08.30
2010.02.06
2008.03.15
2010.08.21
2009.12.18
2007.12.04
2008.10.21
2008.07.12
2009.07.01
2008.06.04
2009.01.20

Klub
TKKF Dobczyce
KS ,Gorce” Nowy Targ
TKKF Dobczyce
MKS ,,Skawa” Wadowice
CKiS Skawina
KS ,Gorce” Nowy Targ
KS ,Gorce” Nowy Targ
MOKSIR Czchéw
KS ,Gorce” Nowy Targ
UKS ,,Gryf” Gdéw
niestowarzyszony
MKS KSOS Krakéw
CKiS Skawina
MKS ,,Skawa” Wadowice
LUKS ,,Skrzyszow”
UKS ,,Gryf” Gdéw
,Siemacha” Krakéw
MKS ,,Skawa” Wadowice
KS ,Gorce” Nowy Targ
KS ,Gorce” Nowy Targ
TKKF Dobczyce
MLUKS ,,Gulon” Zakliczyn
UKS , Sokét” Zabno
UKS ,,Gryf” Gdéw
,Siemacha” Krakéow
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
CKiS Skawina
CKiS Skawina
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS ,,Wiktoria” Morawczyna
UKS ,,Wiktoria” Morawczyna
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS ,,Rokicie” Szczytniki
KTS , Victoria” Spytkowice
CKiS Skawina
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS ,,Gryf” Gdéw
CKiS Skawina
niestowarzyszony
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa

Punkty
40
37
35
33
32
31
30
29
26
26
26
26
22
22
22
22
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

=
(e)]

S B BB D OO0 UTUTUT OO OO O O O 0 0

Nr licencji
04723
04073
04724
08832
08750
04084
04074
00460
04080
10298
06679
10297
08836
04438
07261
08835
04085
04082
09254
10348
00433
07262



